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                            LMSC Week 2 2018 Mens GS                            
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   28   A     Benzi Gabe Johnson          20.90 (2)     20.85 (1)     41.75 (1) 
2   69   A     Oneka Keagan Thomas         20.74 (1)     21.06 (3)     41.80 (2) 
3   11   A     Glen  Rolli Charpentier     20.91 (3)     20.98 (2)     41.89 (3) 
4   70   A     Oneka Joe Buswinka          21.19 (4)     21.38 (4)     42.57 (4) 
5   10   A     Glen  Andrew Pershinske     21.21 (5)     21.38 (4)     42.59 (5) 
6   54   A     Benzi Bowen  Stoops         21.26 (6)     21.80 (7)     43.06 (6) 
7   52   A     Benzi Alex Thayer           21.62 (7)     21.58 (6)     43.20 (7) 
8   35   A     Benzi Quincy Thayer         22.46 (8)     22.20 (9)     44.66 (8) 
9   37   A     Benzi William Odwyer        22.60 (10)    22.69 (11)    45.29 (11)
10  53   A     Benzi Micheal Schaub        23.60 (12)    23.70 (12)    47.30 (12)
11  13   A     Glen  Ryan Landers          24.31 (13)    24.64 (13)    48.95 (13)
12  72   A     Oneka Briten Vanvoorst      27.01 (16)    28.73 (19)    55.74 (16)
13  14   A     Glen  Leland Macke          28.56 (19)    27.40 (17)    55.96 (18)
14  71   A     Oneka Colin Vanvoorst       28.37 (17)    28.18 (18)    56.55 (19)
15  42   A     Benzi Seth Johnson              DNS                               
16  45   B     Benzi Evan Oberski              DNS                               
17  48   A     Benzi Kirk Beeman               DNF                               
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                            LMSC Week 2 2018 Mens GS                            
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

                               Current Class : A                                

Team : Benzie   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
28   A         Gabe Johnson          20.90 (2)    20.85 (1)    41.75 (1)    1    *
54   A         Bowen  Stoops         21.26 (6)    21.80 (7)    43.06 (6)    6    *
52   A         Alex Thayer           21.62 (7)    21.58 (6)    43.20 (7)    7    *
35   A         Quincy Thayer         22.46 (8)    22.20 (9)    44.66 (8)    8    *
37   A         William Odwyer        22.60 (10    22.69 (11    45.29 (11)   9
53   A         Micheal Schaub        23.60 (12    23.70 (12    47.30 (12)  10
42   A         Seth Johnson              DNS                               17
48   A         Kirk Beeman               DNF                               17

Team : Glen Lake   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
11   A         Rolli Charpentier     20.91 (3)    20.98 (2)    41.89 (3)    3    *
10   A         Andrew Pershinske     21.21 (5)    21.38 (4)    42.59 (5)    5    *
13   A         Ryan Landers          24.31 (13    24.64 (13    48.95 (13)  11    *
14   A         Leland Macke          28.56 (19    27.40 (17    55.96 (18)  13    *

Team : Onekama   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
69   A         Keagan Thomas         20.74 (1)    21.06 (3)    41.80 (2)    2    *
70   A         Joe Buswinka          21.19 (4)    21.38 (4)    42.57 (4)    4    *
72   A         Briten Vanvoorst      27.01 (16    28.73 (19    55.74 (16)  12    *
71   A         Colin Vanvoorst       28.37 (17    28.18 (18    56.55 (19)  14    *
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                            LMSC Week 2 2018 Mens GS                            
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

                               Current Class : B                                

Team : Benzie    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
45   B         Evan Oberski              DNS                                2
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                          LMSC Week 2 2018 Mens Slalom                          
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   10   A     Glen  Andrew Pershinske     25.67 (1)     26.84 (3)     52.51 (1) 
2   28   A     Benzi Gabe  Johnson         26.28 (2)     26.45 (1)     52.73 (2) 
3   69   A     Oneka Keagan Thomas         27.74 (5)     26.66 (2)     54.40 (3) 
4   70   A     Oneka Joe Buswinka          27.37 (4)     27.23 (4)     54.60 (4) 
5   54   A     Benzi Bowen  Stoops         27.22 (3)     27.82 (6)     55.04 (5) 
6   11   A     Glen  Rolli Charpentier     27.82 (6)     27.58 (5)     55.40 (6) 
7   35   A     Benzi Quincy Thayer         29.44 (7)     28.38 (7)     57.82 (7) 
8   52   A     Benzi Alex Thayer           29.59 (8)     30.35 (10)    59.94 (8) 
9   48   A     Benzi Kirk Beeman           32.14 (9)     32.17 (12)  1:04.31 (9) 
10  37   A     Benzi William Odwyer        32.69 (11)    31.81 (11)  1:04.50 (10)
11  13   A     Glen  Ryan Landers          32.61 (10)    33.34 (13)  1:05.95 (11)
12  53   A     Benzi Micheal Schaub        33.32 (12)    33.52 (14)  1:06.84 (12)
13  71   A     Oneka Colin Vanvoorst       38.56 (13)    39.73 (16)  1:18.29 (16)
14  14   A     Glen  Leland Macke          40.32 (16)    40.53 (19)  1:20.85 (17)
15  72   A     Oneka Briten Vanvoorst      42.32 (19)    41.62 (20)  1:23.94 (19)
16  42   A     Benzi Seth Johnson              DNS                               
17  45   B     Benzi Evan Oberski              DNS                               
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                          LMSC Week 2 2018 Mens Slalom                          
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

                               Current Class : A                                

Team : Benzie   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
28   A         Gabe  Johnson         26.28 (2)    26.45 (1)    52.73 (2)    2    *
54   A         Bowen  Stoops         27.22 (3)    27.82 (6)    55.04 (5)    5    *
35   A         Quincy Thayer         29.44 (7)    28.38 (7)    57.82 (7)    7    *
52   A         Alex Thayer           29.59 (8)    30.35 (8)    59.94 (8)    8    *
48   A         Kirk Beeman           32.14 (9)    32.17 (10  1:04.31 (9)    9
37   A         William Odwyer        32.69 (11    31.81 (9)  1:04.50 (10)  10
53   A         Micheal Schaub        33.32 (12    33.52 (12  1:06.84 (12)  12
42   A         Seth Johnson              DNS                               17

Team : Glen Lake   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
10   A         Andrew Pershinske     25.67 (1)    26.84 (3)    52.51 (1)    1    *
11   A         Rolli Charpentier     27.82 (6)    27.58 (5)    55.40 (6)    6    *
13   A         Ryan Landers          32.61 (10    33.34 (11  1:05.95 (11)  11    *
14   A         Leland Macke          40.32 (14    40.53 (14  1:20.85 (14)  14    *

Team : Onekama   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
69   A         Keagan Thomas         27.74 (5)    26.66 (2)    54.40 (3)    3    *
70   A         Joe Buswinka          27.37 (4)    27.23 (4)    54.60 (4)    4    *
71   A         Colin Vanvoorst       38.56 (13    39.73 (13  1:18.29 (13)  13    *
72   A         Briten Vanvoorst      42.32 (15    41.62 (15  1:23.94 (15)  15    *
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                          LMSC Week 2 2018 Mens Slalom                          
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

                               Current Class : B                                

Team : Benzie    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
45   B         Evan Oberski              DNS                                2
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                           LMSC Week 2 2018 Womens GS                           
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         
                                     Run 2                                      

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   1    A     Glen  Jessica Pershinske    21.75 (1)     21.76 (1)     43.51 (1) 
2   38   A     Benzi Haley Papineau        22.23 (3)     21.95 (2)     44.18 (2) 
3   56   A     Oneka Riley Drilling        21.93 (2)     22.37 (4)     44.30 (3) 
4   5    A     Glen  Marhle Siddall        23.41 (8)     22.95 (8)     46.36 (8) 
5   3    A     Glen  Anna Cantrell         24.97 (10)    24.86 (10)    49.83 (10)
6   8    A     Glen  Hanna Vanduzen        25.05 (11)    25.22 (11)    50.27 (11)
7   43   A     Benzi Allie Howell          25.13 (12)    25.43 (13)    50.56 (12)
8   39   A     Benzi Nora Pasche           25.54 (13)    25.46 (15)    51.00 (13)
9   47   A     Benzi Hannah Kistler        25.60 (15)    25.42 (12)    51.02 (14)
10  6    A     Glen  Grace Hearne          25.99 (16)    25.95 (17)    51.94 (16)
11  51   A     Benzi Claria Putney         26.69 (17)    27.64 (19)    54.33 (18)
12  40   A     Benzi Reeve Katt            30.11 (19)    29.92 (20)  1:00.03 (19)
13  55   A     Benzi Victoria Cobb         32.46 (20)    32.16 (21)  1:04.62 (20)
14  57   A     Oneka Alora Sunbeck             DNS                               
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                           LMSC Week 2 2018 Womens GS                           
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         
                                     Run 2                                      

                               Current Class : A                                

Team : Glen Lake   Total Points : 16.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
1    A         Jessica Pershinske    21.75 (1)    21.76 (1)    43.51 (1)    1    *
5    A         Marhle Siddall        23.41 (8)    22.95 (8)    46.36 (8)    4    *
3    A         Anna Cantrell         24.97 (10    24.86 (10    49.83 (10)   5    *
8    A         Hanna Vanduzen        25.05 (11    25.22 (11    50.27 (11)   6    *
6    A         Grace Hearne          25.99 (16    25.95 (17    51.94 (16)  10

Team : Benzie   Total Points : 26.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
38   A         Haley Papineau        22.23 (3)    21.95 (2)    44.18 (2)    2    *
43   A         Allie Howell          25.13 (12    25.43 (13    50.56 (12)   7    *
39   A         Nora Pasche           25.54 (13    25.46 (15    51.00 (13)   8    *
47   A         Hannah Kistler        25.60 (15    25.42 (12    51.02 (14)   9    *
51   A         Claria Putney         26.69 (17    27.64 (19    54.33 (18)  11
40   A         Reeve Katt            30.11 (19    29.92 (20  1:00.03 (19)  12
55   A         Victoria Cobb         32.46 (20    32.16 (21  1:04.62 (20)  13

Team : Onekama    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
56   A         Riley Drilling        21.93 (2)    22.37 (4)    44.30 (3)    3
57   A         Alora Sunbeck             DNS                               15
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                         LMSC Week 2 2018 Womens Slalom                         
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

CLASS : A
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   1    A     Glen  Jessica Pershinske    28.45 (2)     27.96 (1)     56.41 (2) 
2   56   A     Oneka Riley Drilling        28.56 (3)     29.66 (4)     58.22 (3) 
3   5    A     Glen  Marhle Siddall        29.52 (5)     30.63 (8)   1:00.15 (5) 
4   38   A     Benzi Haley Papineau        31.54 (9)     30.74 (9)   1:02.28 (9) 
5   43   A     Benzi Allie Howell          32.85 (10)    33.06 (10)  1:05.91 (10)
6   39   A     Benzi Nora Pasche           34.57 (13)    33.65 (11)  1:08.22 (11)
7   3    A     Glen  Anna Cantrell         34.48 (12)    34.02 (13)  1:08.50 (12)
8   47   A     Benzi Hannah Kistler        34.16 (11)    34.91 (15)  1:09.07 (14)
9   6    A     Glen  Grace Hearne          34.87 (15)    34.26 (14)  1:09.13 (15)
10  8    A     Glen  Hanna Vanduzen        35.45 (16)    35.34 (17)  1:10.79 (16)
11  51   A     Benzi Claria Putney         41.22 (18)    40.05 (18)  1:21.27 (17)
12  40   A     Benzi Reeve Katt            39.58 (17)    42.13 (20)  1:21.71 (18)
13  55   A     Benzi Victoria Cobb         41.25 (19)    42.03 (19)  1:23.28 (19)
14  57   A     Oneka Alora Sunbeck             DNS                               
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                         LMSC Week 2 2018 Womens Slalom                         
                        Crystal Mountain Resort and Spa                         

                               Current Class : A                                

Team : Glen Lake   Total Points : 20.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
1    A         Jessica Pershinske    28.45 (2)    27.96 (1)    56.41 (2)    1    *
5    A         Marhle Siddall        29.52 (5)    30.63 (8)  1:00.15 (5)    3    *
3    A         Anna Cantrell         34.48 (12    34.02 (13  1:08.50 (12)   7    *
6    A         Grace Hearne          34.87 (15    34.26 (14  1:09.13 (15)   9    *
8    A         Hanna Vanduzen        35.45 (16    35.34 (17  1:10.79 (16)  10

Team : Benzie   Total Points : 23.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
38   A         Haley Papineau        31.54 (9)    30.74 (9)  1:02.28 (9)    4    *
43   A         Allie Howell          32.85 (10    33.06 (10  1:05.91 (10)   5    *
39   A         Nora Pasche           34.57 (13    33.65 (11  1:08.22 (11)   6    *
47   A         Hannah Kistler        34.16 (11    34.91 (15  1:09.07 (14)   8    *
51   A         Claria Putney         41.22 (18    40.05 (18  1:21.27 (17)  11
40   A         Reeve Katt            39.58 (17    42.13 (20  1:21.71 (18)  12
55   A         Victoria Cobb         41.25 (19    42.03 (19  1:23.28 (19)  13

Team : Onekama    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
56   A         Riley Drilling        28.56 (3)    29.66 (4)    58.22 (3)    2
57   A         Alora Sunbeck             DNS                               15
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